
  
December 2017 

 
 
Dear Parents 
Below are a list of events in school coming up to our Christmas break.   
If you hope to attend the P1/P2 or P3/P4 Christmas Performances, please complete and return the slip below 
to help with seating arrangements.  Thank you.  
 
Monday 4 December   P7 Trip  
 
Tuesday 5 December   P1 – P3 Trip to the Pantomime – Sleeping Beauty’s Big Dream 

P4 – P7 Christmas Dinner 
 

Wednesday 6 December  P4 – P7 Trip to the Pantomime– Sleeping Beauty 
P1 – P3 Christmas Dinner 
 

Thursday 7 December  Santa visits to each class (organised by the Loughshore Group) 
 
Friday 8 December  P3 Trip to the Armagh County Museum  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Monday 11 December  
 
Tuesday 12 December Christmas Performance for the Cosy Club and Peatlands Playgroup  
 
Wednesday 13 December  P1 – P2 Christmas Performance 10.00am 

P5 and P6 trip to Maghery Community Hall to watch St Mary’s Christmas 
Performance 

 
Thursday 14 December P3 – P4 Christmas Performance 10.00am 
 
Friday 15 December  Save the Children – Christmas Jumper Day (£1.00 per child)  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Monday 18 December  Christmas Parties P1 - P4 Non-Uniform Day (No Charge) 

 
Tuesday 19 December  Christmas Party P5 – P7 Non-Uniform Day (No Charge) 

 
Wednesday 20 December  Non-Uniform Day (No Charge) 
      
Monday 8 January  School Reopens 
 
 

 
 

Christmas Performances 2017 

Name of Child_________________________________________  Class __________ 

Wednesday 13 December P1/P2 Christmas Performance  = _____ number hoping to attend 

Thursday 14 December P3/P4 Christmas Performance  = _____ number hoping to attend 
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